Member

Number

172
170

1 COLTS & FILLIES IN HAND
Rider & Horse 5/12/2024

no entries
Spidee Gff & Felicia Olivolo
BEC Honest Abe & Courtney Beaton

6/9/2024

no entries

July 14

no entries

8/11/24

TOTAL

16



Member
N

< <Z <X <<<<=<<<<<=<<

<
4

z < < <

Number
131
818
817
827
835
833
813
810
811
845
849
95
420
854
873
886
821
177
175
174

2 RANCH HORSE HALTER

Rider & Horse

Dun Gotta Secret & Stephanie Searles
Whiz Van Willow & Meghan Pearson
Sugarlee Kid & Elsa Pearson

Diamond Built & Grace Therrien
Calamihe Jane & Amie Beaulieu

Just A Moronin in May & Adrianna Bolduc
Gooseberry Moon MA & Norm Martel

A SMoking CUp of Joe & Dawn LaCasse

The Ultimate Bartender & Andrew MacPhearson

Monty & Andess Kosowicz

A Handsome Dude & Sara Rua

CH Smart Lil Olena & Julie LaFlamme
Kryme Dela Krymsun & Felicia Olivolo
Therez a New Girl In Town & Matt McCallan
LMS Shanias Alibi & Amie Beaulieu

LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs

Bright Chrome Wheels & Samantha Raymond
Recy Once In A While & Amanda Hanson
Drake Town & Amie Beaulieu

Jets Poco War Dude & Jolene Bertram

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

5112

O O O W H» OO N ®

6/9/2024

8
7
5

O O O W o O o &

811

14
12

TOTAL

29
37



z <<z

Member

<

Z < <Z<<<<=<

Number
804
807
871
853
862
876
854
892
887
113
897
838
178

3 ADULT SHOWMANSHIP

Rider & Horse

Justins Blue Sky & Teagan Fraser
Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Morgan Fucillo
A Nifty King's Ransom & Debbie Kenny
Grab Me Anotha Guiness & Julie Leblanc
Krymsun Scribbled Sky & Lynne Fish
Dryska Fan Winn & Parker Crossley
Therez a New Girl In Town & Matt McCallan
Willy Want Some More & Taryn Poisson
Sonja & Anielle Iwanicki

The Big Flash & Felicia Olivolo

Sunny Brooks Thunder Bolt & Beth Brow
Bold Black & Sassy & Rick Jones

Big Chex to Burn & Heather Crowell

E/W

5/12/2024

E 7
E 8

6/9/2024

4

g O O N 0 W

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

5
6
8

4
6
8

811

14
16

12
10

TOTAL

20
37
40

20

17

12
10



Number
803
807
810
826
827
857
849
886
860
177
178
888

<z < <=<<<

<
H

<z < <

4 QUARTER HORSE HALTER

Rider & Horse

Especially Invited & Emma Flynn
Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Morgan Fucillo
A Smoking Cup of Joe & Dawn LaCasse
Society Credentials & Kayden Talon
Diamond Built & Grace Therrien

Special Invitations & Jillian Getchell

A Handsome Dude & Sara Rua

LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs

Cool Zippin Odyssey & Caroline Benson
Recy Once In A While & Amanda Hanson
Big Chex To Burn & Heather Crowell
Willy Want Some More & Suzanne Proulx

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

5/12/2024
8

A~ 000 N

6/9/2024

7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson

7

7

811

14

12
10

TOTAL
36
14
23
37

14
10
10
16



Number
821
833

5 APPALOOSA HALTER

Rider & Horse

Bright Chrome Wheels & Samantha Raymond
Just A Moronin in May & Adrianna Bolduc

5/12/2024
7
8

6/9/2024
8

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson
8 8

8/M1

TOTAL

47



6 PINTO / PAINT HALTER

Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson 8/11 TOTAL

Y 1 Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz 8 5 8 8

Y 829 The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling 6 0 6 6 14
Y 838 Bold Black N Sassy & Rick Jones 7 4 7 7 16
N 857 Special Invitations & Jillian Getchell 8

Y 854 Therez A New Girl In Town & Matt McCallan 7

N 874 No Doubt She's Invited & Isabella Galullo 6

Y 832 Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith 3 8
Y 843 Better Than Money & Lauren Freelove 0

Y 881 Better Than Money & Lauren Freelove 0

N 890 Sheza Blue Eyed Zippo & Karlie Whiteside 5 5

N 178 Big Chex to Burn & Heather Crowell 12
Y 863 The Big Flash & Mara Denault 10
N 170 BEC Honest Abe & Courtney Beaton 6



Member
Y

Z << <=<=<=<zZ<<=<

Number
11
821
829
830
833
838
832
854
843
881
170

7 COLOR BREED MODEL

Rider & Horse

Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz

Bright Chrome Wheels & Samantha Raymond
The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling
Sinning with You & Teagan Gaeta

Just A Moronin in May & Adrianna Bolduc
Bold Black N Sassy & Rick Jones

Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith

Therez A New Girl In Town & Matt McCallan
Better Than Money & Lauren Freelove
Better Than Money & Lauren Freelove

BEC Honest Abe & Courtney Beaton

5/12/2024
8

N o A~ W

6/9/2024
7
6
4

O o w vl ™

7/14/24 - White
8
5
6

7/14/24 - Benson 8/11
7
5
6

14

16
12

10

TOTAL

30
27
35

46
17

10



Member Number
Y 803
Y 808
Y 812
Y 814
Y 825
Y 826
Y** 886
N 178
Y 888

8 QH PLEASURE W/T
Rider & Horse

Especially Invited & Emma Flynn

Miss Alpine Poco & Crystal Johnson
Gooseberry Moon & Addison Martel

RF Dalucks Unlimited & Riley Martel

Guns RN Town & Kathleen Sheehan - Tartre
Society Credentials & Kayden Talon

LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs

Big Chex to Burn & Heather Crowell

Willy Want Some More & Suzanne Proulx

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

5/12/2024

o O o~ 0N

6/9/2024
no entries

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

12
10

21
31

37
11
12
10



Member
Y

zZ <z Zz

Number
847
875
834
832
178

9 PINTO / PAINT PLEASURE WIT

Rider & Horse 5/12/2024
Sheza Blue Eyed Zippo & Brooke Whiteside 8

Clu Tardy Too & Brooklyn Hudon

Sassy Yet Classy & Vanessa Smith

Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith

Big Chex to Burn & Heather Crowell

6/9/2024
7
8

7/14/224 - White
8

7/14/24 - Benson 8/11
8 14

16
12
10

TOTAL

45

16
12
10



10 APPALOOSA PLEASURE W/T
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



11 W/T PONY PLEASURE
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



12 WT Limited Horse Pleasure, Open
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries
830 Sinning with You & Teagan Gaeta 8



Member
Y

ZzZzZzzZzZz<<=<x<

Number

13 W/T PLEASURE ENGLISH (12 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Kailynn Belesca
Especially Invited & Emma Flynn
Gooseberry Moon & Addison Martel

RF Dalucks Unlimited & Riley Martel
Society Credentials & Kayden Talon
Therez A New Girl In Town & Hazel Heinze
Clu Tardy Too & Brooklyn Hudon

Grab Me Anotha Guiness & Ceara Fetzner
KR Coconut & Riley Menard

Sheza Blue Eyed Zippo & Grace McCarthy

5/12/2024
5

o N b~

6/9/2024
6

B O N

7/14/24 - White
5
8

7/14/24 - Benson 8/1
7 12
8
6 16
5 14

TOTAL

35
24

35



Member

N

ZZ2Z2Z2ZZ2Z22Z<XK<X<<Xx<Xx<Xx<x<

Number

802
808
809
815
828
832
840
847
853
878
895
834
183
171
178

14 W/T PLEASURE ENGLISH (13 & OVER)
Rider & Horse

Koda & Stacia Berube

Miss Alpine Poco & Crystal Johnson
Jeezum Jim & Nicole Johnson

Zeena's Rush & Halle Molava

Backstage Drama & Abigail Wheeler

Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith

Loyality's Tug Boat & Cody Smith

Sheza Blue Eyed Zippo & Brooke Whiteside
Grab Me Anotha Guiness & Julie Leblanc
Jenneke & Joleen Leonard

sheza Blue Eyed Zippo & Evangeline Furtel
Sassy Yet Classy & Vanessa Smith
Spartan's Maverick & Ella Dillman

Cookie Monster & Meena Yadati

Big Chex to Burn & Heather Crowell

5/12/2024

3

o o s~ N OO ®

811

o O o O

-
N

16
10

36

15
23
16
22

13
16
10



zz<z<<<

Number

1
816
829
833
874
839
898
169

15 YA PLEASURE ENGLISH (18 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz

Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison
The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling
Just A Moronin in May & Adrianna Bolduc
No Doubt She's Invited & Isabella Galullo
VS Too Too Die For & Erin McDonough
JWL Raw Blue Sugar & Ainsley Kneeland
Kipper & Abby Kowalski

5/12/2024

8

6
7
5

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

811

14
16

12
10

21
40
34

16
12
10



Member
Y

zz <<z <<

Number
804
807
862
894
860
892
887
113

16 ADULT PLEASURE ENGLISH (19 & OVER)
Rider & Horse

Justins Blue Sky & Teagan Fraser

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Morgan Fucillo
Krymsun Scribbled Sky & Lynne Fish

Kiss Me I'm Not Shy & Jillian Getchell

Cool Zippin Odyssey & Caroline Benson

Willy Want Some More & Taryn Poisson

Sonja & Anielle lwanicki

The Big Flash & Felicia Olivolo

5/12/2024

7
8

6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White

w N AN

7/14/24 - Benson

3

N oo AN

811

12

16

TOTAL

12
41
23
30
15
20

14



Member
Y

Z2zZ2zZzZ2zZ<<<<

Number
801
803
812
814
826
870
872
850
875
891

17 WIT EQ ENGLISH (12 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Kailynn Belesca
Especially Invited & Emma Flynn
Gooseberry Moon & Addison Martel

RF Dalucks Unlimited & Riley Martel
Society Credentials & Kayden Talon

KR Coconut & Riley Menard

Grab Me Anotha Guiness & Ceara Fetzner
Therez A New Girl In Town & Hazel Heine
Clu Tardy Too & Brooklyn Hudon

Sheza Blue Eyed Zippo & Grace McCarthy

5/12/2024
5

o o AN

6/9/2024
4

o o N

7/14/24 - White
8
7

7/14/24 - Benson
8
7

811
12

16

14

TOTAL



Member
N

ZzZzzZzzZ<Z<Z<<<<<<

Number
802
808
809
815
824
828
847
853
832
878
840
834
183
171
178

18 W/T EQ ENGLISH (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Koda & Stacia Berube

Miss Alpine Poco & Crystal Johnson
Jeezum Jim & Nicole Johnson

Zeena's Rush & Halle Molava

Loyality's Tug Boat Adonis & Taryn Santiago
Backstage Drama & Abigail Wheeler

Sheza Blue Eyed Zippo & Brooke Whiteside
Grab Me Anotha Guiness & Julie Leblanc
Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith

Janneke & Joleen Leonard

Loyality's Tug Boat & Cody Smith

Sassy Yet Classy & Vanessa Smith
Spartan's Maverick & Ella Dillman

Cookie MOnster & Meena Yadati

Big Chex to Burn & Heather Crowell

5/12/2024
6

© N w o b~ o

6/9/2024

o o 0 N

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson 8/11
6 7 10
12
8
8 8 6
7 5 0
5 6 0
16
14
0
0

TOTAL

23

17

15
37

18

11

16
14



zz<z<<<

Number

1
816
829
833
874
839
898
169

19 YA EQ ENGLISH (18 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz

Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison
The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling
Just A Moronin in May & Adrianna Bolduc
No Doubt Shes Invited & Isabella Galullo
VS Too Die For & Erin McDonough

JWL Raw Blue Sugar & Ainsley Kneeland
Kipper & Abby Kowalski

5/12/2024

7

6
8
5

8/11

14
16

12
10

22
41
36

12
12
10



Member
Y

zz <<z <<

Number
804
807
862
894
860
892
887
113

20 ADULT EQ ENGLISH (19 & OVER)
Rider & Horse

Justins Blue Sky & Teagan Fraser
Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Morgan Fucillo
Krymsun Scribbled Sky & Lynne Fish
Kiss Me I'm Not Shy & Jillian Getchell
Cool Zippin Odyssey & Caroline Benson
Willy Want Some More & Taryn Poisson
Sonja & Anielle Iwanicki

The Big Fish & Felicia Olivolo

5/12/2024
7
8

6/9/2024

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

N OO N W oA

4

N N O W

811

14

10
16

12

TOTAL

15
46
23
29
13
18

12



Member
Y

Z2zZ2<2zZ<X<K<X<<2Zz

Number
807
894
871
892
829
899
838
169
898

21 PLEASURE HORSE, OPEN

Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Morgan Fucillo
Kiss Me I'm Not Shy & Jillian Getchell

A Nifty King's Ransom & Debbie Kenny
Willy Want Some More & Tary Poisson
The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling
BH Out Like a light & Kaiden Audy

Bold Black N Sassy & Rick Jones

Kipper & Abby Kowalski

JWL Raw Blue Sugar & Ainsley Kneeland

5/12/2024
8

6/9/2024
8

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

o N o a

6

7
8
5

8/11

10
16

14
12

TOTAL

35
25
31
11
14
12



22 JR PLEASURE HORSE (5 & UNDER)
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



Member
Y

z < < < =<

Number
807
823
816
860
829
898

23 OPEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Morgan Fucillo
Justins Blue Sky & Carrie Remsen
Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison
Cool Zippin Odyssey & caroline Benson
The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling
JWL Raw Blue Sugar & Ainsley Kneeland

5/12/2024
7
8

6/9/2024
7

7/14/24 - White

7/14/24 - Benson 811
7 14
6
8
16
12

TOTAL

43
20

15
16
12



Member

z

Number

814
856
851

24 WIT EQ WESTERN (12 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

RF Dalucks Unlimited & Riley Martel
Therez a New Girl In Town & Keegan Bean
The Mountains Are Blue & Caroline Kelly

5/12/2024

6/9/2024

714
no entries

8/11
no entries

TOTAL



25 W/T EQ WESTERN (13 & OVER)

Member Number Rider & Horse
N 856 Therez a New Girl In Town & Vivian Kelly
Y 863 The Big Fish & Mara Denault
Y** 886 LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs
Y 888 Willy Want Some More & Suzanne Proulx

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White ~ 7/14/24 - Benson 811
no entries
8
8 8 7 16
7 6 14
6 8 12

TOTAL

39
27
26



Member

<

Number

1
829
839

26 STOCK SEAT EQ (18 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz
The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling
VS Too Die For & Erin McDonough

5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson 811 TOTAL
no entries
7 7
8 8 8 16 40
6

S © © ©8 © o



27 ADULT EQ WESTERN (19 & OVER)

Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson 8/M1 TOTAL
Y 838 Rick Jones & Black Bold N Sassy 8 8 8 8 32
N 887 Sonja & Anielle Iwanicki



Member
Y

Y
Y
Y

Number
807
816
871
860

28 QH PLEASURE, OPEN

Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Morgan Fucillo
Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison

A Nifty King's Ransom & Debbie Kenny
Cool Zippin Odyssey & Caroline Benson

5/12/2024
7
8

6/9/2024
7
8

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

7

7

811
14

16

TOTAL

42
16
32
12



Member

Number
11
829
838

29 PINTO / PAINT PLEASURE, OPEN
Rider & Horse

Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz

The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling
Bold Black N Sassy & Rick Jones

5/12/2024
8
6
7

6/9/2024

7/14/24 - White
7
8
6

7/14/24 - Benson
8
7
6

811

16

TOTAL
23
37
27



30 APPALOOSA PLEASURE, OPEN
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries
833 Just A Moronin in May & Adrianna Bolduc 8



31 OPEN PONY PLEASURE
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



32 MORGAN / ARABIAN PLEASURE
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



33 Limited Horse Pleasure, Open
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



Member

=z

Number

814
855
851

34 W/IT PLEASURE WESTERN (12 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse 5/12/2024

RF Dalucks Unlimited & Riley Martel 8
Therez A New Girl In Town & Keegan Bean
The Mountains Are Blue & Caroline Kelly

6/9/2024

714
no entries

8/11
no entries

TOTAL



35 W/T PLEASURE WESTERN (13 & OVER)

Member Number Rider & Horse 5/13/2024 6/9/2024
no entries
Y 863 The Big Fish & Mara Denault 8
N 856 Therez A New Girl In Town & Vivial Kelly 7
Y** 886 LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs
Y 888 Willy Want Some More & Suzanne proulx

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

6 6
8 7
7 8

TOTAL

30

22
19



Member

Y

Number

829

36 YA PLEASURE WESTERN (18 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Bridget Grumbling & The Next Sensation

5/12/2024

6/9/2024
no entries

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

8/11

16

TOTAL

40



Member

Number
838
887

37 ADULT PLEASURE WESTERN (19 & OVER)
Rider & Horse

Rick Jones & Bold Black N Sassy

Sonja & Anielle lwanicki

5/12/2024
8

6/9/2024
8

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson
8 8

8/M1

TOTAL

32
16



Member

< < <

Number
11
829
838
871

38 COLOR BREED PLEASURE, OPEN
Rider & Horse

Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz

The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling
Bold Black N Sassy & Rick Jones

A Nifty King's Ransom & Debbie Kenny

5/12/2024
8
6
7

6/9/2024

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

o O N

7

8
5
6

811

TOTAL

PN W N
NN W

S © © © © ©8 © ©



Number

823
861

39 ROAD HACK ENGLISH (ALL AGES)

Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson 811 TOTAL

no entries
Justin's Blue Sky & Carrie Remesn 8 8
Her Last Marble & Taryn Poisson 8 8 16 32

S & © & &8 © &



Member

<

Number

801
803
826

40 WIT EGG & SPOON (12 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Kailynn Belesca
Especially Invited & Emma Flynn
Society Credentials & Kayden Talon

5/12/2024

6/9/2024
no entries

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

811

TOTAL

23
38



Member

ZzZ < < < <

Number

801
803
814
826
182

41 W/T COMMAND (12 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Kailynn Belesca
Especially Invited & Emma Flynn

RF Dalucks Unlimited & Riley Martel
Society Credentials & Kayden Talon
Madison Merrill

5/12/2024

© N o O,

6/9/2024

no entries

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

8
6 6
7 7

8/11

16
12

TOTAL

35
18

38
12



Member

< < < <<

Number

801
809
824
843
845

42 W/T EGG & SPOON Open
Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Kailynn Belesca
Jeezum Jim & Nicole Johnson

Loyality's Tug Boat Adonis & Taryn Santiago
Her Last Marble & Lauren Freelove

Monty & Andess Kosowicz

5/12/2024

~N 00 o0 & O

6/9/2024
no entries

714
no entries

8/11
no entries

TOTAL

~N o o oo



Zz < < <

Member
Y

< < < =<

Number
808
809
811
824
832
845
840
863
183

43 W/T Command Open

Rider & Horse

Miss Alpine Poco & Crystal Johnson
Jeezum Jim & Nicole Johnson

The Ultimate Bartender & Andrew MacPhearson
Loyality's Tug Boat Adonis & Taryn Santiago
Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith

Monty & Andess Kosowicz

Loyality's Tug Boat & Cody Smith

The Big Flash & Mara Denault

Spartan's Maverick & Ella Dillman

5/12/2024

8

~N OO O O,

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

8/11

16

14
10
12

TOTAL

24

43

26

20
12



Member

zZzZ2zZ2 <z <<

Number

804
816
848

899
169
898

44 EGG & SPOON, OPEN

Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson 811
no entries no entries no entries
Justins Blue Sky & Teagan Fraser 6
Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison 7
LNR Bad To The Bone & Elaina Enzien 8
The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling 16
BH Out Like a Light & Kaiden Audy 14
Kipper & Abby Kowalski 12

JWL Raw Blue SUgar & Ainsley Kneeland 10

TOTAL

16
14
12
10



Member

Z2zZzZ2Z <z <<

Number

804
816
848
829
899
169
898

45 COMMAND, OPEN

Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11
no entries no entries
Justins Blue Sky & Teagan Fraser 7
Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison 6
LNR Bad To The Bone & Elaina Enzien 8
The Next Sensaton & Bridget Grumbling 16
BH Out Like a Light 10
Kipper & Abby Kowalski 12

JWL Raw Blue SUgar 14

TOTAL

16
10
12
14



Member

zZzzzzz<Z

Number

802
816
848
887
896
899
169
898

46 BAREBACK EQ, OPEN
Rider & Horse

Koda & Stacia Berube

Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison
LNR Bad To The Bone & Elaina Enzien
Sonja & Anielle lwanicki

Dee Dee & Carol Fish

BH Out Like a Light

Kipper & Abby Kowalski

JWL Raw Blue SUgar

5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson 811
no entries
6
8
7
8 8 10
7 7
14
12
16

TOTAL

26
14
14
12
16



< << =<=<=<<

Member

Number
809
825
832
840
821
801
863

47 WT Special Timed Event

Rider & Horse

Jeezum Jim & Nicole Johnson

Guns RN Town & Kathleen Sheehan - Tartre
Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith

Loyality's Tug Boat & Cody Smith

Bright Chrome Wheels & Samantha Raymond
Wimpy's Ruf Step Away & Kailynn Belesca
The Big Flash & Mara Denault

5/12/2024
6

7
8
5

6/9/2024

7/14/24 - White

7/14/24 - Benson 8/11
8 16
7 12
6 8
14
10

TOTAL

48
31
20
14
10



< zZzzZzzZz<<zZz<zZ2zzZz<<x<

Member

Number

810
823
835
846
848
175
898
862
899
169
188
189

48 WTC Special Timed Event

Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024
no entries

A Smoking Cup of Joe & Dawn LaCasse

Justins Blue Sky & Carrie Remsen

Calamihe Jane & Amie Beaulieu

HM Poco Van Gogh & Heather Wilson Labbe

LNR Bad To The Bone & Elaina Enzien

Drake Town & Amie Beaulieu

A N 0O o

JWL Raw Blue Sugar & Ainsley Kneeland
Krymsun Scribbled Sky & Lynne Fish

BH Out Like A Light & Kaiden Audy
Kipper & Abby Kowalski

LJR Steel Blue & Anielle Iwanicki
Loyality's Tug Boat & Taryn Poisson

714
no entries

811

16
14
10

o o o

TOTAL

17

16
14

S & o0 ™



49 MORGAN / ARABIAN, IN HAND
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 811 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries
N 837 UVM Believer & Amber Dahlin 8



zzz<<<<

Member

Number
801
803
814
826
872
890
893

50 W/T SMS WESTERN & ENGLISH (12 & UNDER)

Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Kailynn Belesca

Especially Invited & Emma Flynn

RF Dalucks Unlimited & Riley Martel

Society Credentials & Kayden Talon

Grab Me Anotha Guiness & Ceara Fetzner

Sheza Blue Eyed Zippo & Karlie Whiteside

JL Boston's lowa Lark & Grace McCarthy

E/W

mmmmSmm

5/12/2024
0

6
8
7

6/9/2024
7

7/14/22 - White
7
6

7/14/24 - Benson
6
8

811

16

TOTAL

32
36

42

10



Member
Y

Y
Y
Y

Number
1
816
829
839

51 YA SMS WESTERN & ENGLISH (18 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz

Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison

The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling

VS Too Die For & Erin McDonough

=zmm

5/12/2024
7

5
6
8

6/9/2024
6

5
8
7

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

N oo oo

7

5
8
6

8/1

14
16

TOTAL
26
34
46
28



Member
Y

I << <<=<=<<

zzzzzz

Number
808
809
815
824
828
863
888
832
886
834
168
183
171
174
178

52 WIT SMS (13 & OVER)

Rider & Horse

Miss Alpine Poco & Crystal Johnson
Jeezum Jim & Nicole Johnson

Zeena's Rush & Halle Molava

Loyality's Tug Boat Adonis & Taryn Santiago
Backstage Drama & Abigail Wheeler

The Big Flash & Mara Denault

Willy Want Some More & Suzanne Proulx
Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith

LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs

Sassy Yet Classy & Vanessa Smith
SunnyBrooks Thunder Bolt & Jessica Stewart
Spartan's Maverick & Ella Dillman

Cookie Monster & Meena Yadati

Jets Poco War Dude & Jolene Bertram

Big Chex To Burn & Heather Crowell

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

WIE

Smmmmm

5/12/2024

7

® h o v

6/9/2024

6

7/14/24 - White

6

w B~ O N

7/14/24 - Benson

6

o w b o~

811

TOTAL
25

14

37
36

16
12
10



Member
Y

z2zzz <<

Number
809
824
828
876
183
897
172

53 OPEN HORSE HALTER

Rider & Horse

Jeezum Jim & Nicole Johnson

Loyality's Tug Boat Adonis & Taryn Santiago
Backstage Drama & Abigail Wheeler
Dryska Fan Winn & Parker Crossley
Spartan's Maverick & Ella Dillman

Sunny Brooks Thunder Bolt & Beth Brow
Spidee Gff & Felicia Olivolo

5/12/2024

7
6
8

6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson 811
7 8 8 12
8
16
14
10

TOTAL

43

16
14
10



Member
Y

Number
822

54 OPEN PONY IN HAND
Rider & Horse
Desert Reyn & Ashley Reisdorf

5/12/2024
8

6/9/2024
8

7/14/24 - White
8

7/14/24 - Benson
8

811
16

TOTAL

48



Member

Number

167
897

55 PLEASURE DRIVING

Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024
no entries no entries

Whirlwind of WHF & Pamela Hajjar

SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt & Beth Brow

714
no entries

8/11

16

TOTAL

16
14



Member

Number

167
897

56 OBSTACLE DRIVING

Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024
no entries no entries

Whirlwind of WHF & Pamela Hajjar

SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt & Beth Brow

714
no entries

8/11

16

TOTAL

14
16



Member
N

ZZzZ<<X<<X<<<2Z

Number
836
844
806
877
841
842
889
176
179

57 LEADLINE EQ (8 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Sugarlee Kid & Quincy Dore

LNR Bad To The Bone & Afton Meel
Wimpy's Ruf Step Away & Jackson Freelove
Mr. Pickles & Hailey Socha

Her Last Marble & Phoebe Sender
Reichert Plain Jane & Willow Sender
Ollie & Sophia Hudon

LJR Steel Bluebell & Harper Conroy
Big Chex to Burn & Madeline Crowell

5/12/2024

7
8

6/9/2024

a o N ©

7/14/24 - White

A 00O N

7/14/24 - Benson

g A O N ©

811

14
12

TOTAL

40
21
26
24

14
12



Member
Y

ZZzZ<K<X<K<KzZ2<K<Kx2zZz2Z2zZ

Number
806
819
836
841
842
844
877
806
842
889
176
179

58 LEADLINE SUITABILITY (8 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Jackson Freelove
Tink & Catie Philipsen

Sugarlee Kid & Quincy Dore

Her Last Marble & Phoebe Sender
Loyality's Tug Boat & Willow Sender

LNR Bad To The Bone & Afton Meel

Mr Pickles & Hailey Socha

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Jackson Freelove
Reichert Plain Jane & Willow Sender

Ollie & Sophia Hudon

LJR Steel Bluebell & Harper Conroy

Big Chex to Burn & Madeline Crowell

5/12/2024

5

0 w A N O

6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White ~ 7/14/24 - Benson 811
6 6 6 12
5 4 10
8 8 8
7 7 7 8
5
4 5
14
16

TOTAL

34
22

24

29

14
16



Member
N

<<z<zZz<<2zZZ

Number
819
836
844
877
806
889
820
179
842
841

59 LEADLINE EGG & SPOON

Rider & Horse

Tink & Catie Philipsen

Sugarlee Kid & Quincy Dore

LNR Bad To The Bone & Afton Meel

Mr Pickles & Hailey Socha

Wimpy's Ruf Step Away & Jackson Freelove
Ollie & Sophia Hudon

Bright Chrome Wheels & Chloe Raymond
Big Chex to Burn & Madeline Crowell
Reichert Plain Jane & Willow Sender

Her Last Marble & Phoebe Sender

5/12/2024

7
6
8

7/14/24 - White

a0 N O

7/14/24 - Benson

o o N o

8/11

12
16

TOTAL

20
31
16
10
12
16
14



60 LEADLINE EQ FOR EQUESTRIANS W/ DISABILITIES
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson 8/11 TOTAL
805 Reichert Plain Jane & Kathryn Freelove 8 8 7 7 16 46
820 Bright Chrome Wheels & Chloe Raymond 7 7 8 8 14 44



Member

Number
805
820

61 LEADLINE Pleasure FOR EQUESTERIANS W/ DISABILITIES
Rider & Horse 5/12/2024

Reichert Plain Jane & Kathryn Freelove 8

Bright Chrome Wheels & Chloe Raymond 7

6/9/2024
7
8

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson
8 8
7 7

811
14
16

TOTAL

45
45



Member
N

<< =<=<zz

Number
819
836
844
877
841
806
842

62 LEADLINE OBSTACLE

Rider & Horse

Tink & Catie Philipsen

Sugarlee Kid & Quincy Dore

LNR Bad To The Bone & Afton Meel

Mr Pickles & Hailey Socha

Her Last Marble & Phoebe Sender

Wimpy's Ruf Step Away & Jackson Freelove
Reichert Plain Jane & Willow Sender

5/12/2024
8
7
6

6/9/2024

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson 8/11
7 7
8 8 12
6 6 14

TOTAL

22
28
26
16



63 RANCH PLEASURE - W/T SHRC 12 & under
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries
Y 812 Gooseberry Moon MA & Addison Martel 8



Member Number
Y 811
Y 813
Y 825
Y 845
N 420
Y** 886
Y 818
N 174

64 RANCH PLEASURE - W/T SHRC 13 & over
Rider & Horse
The Ultimate Bartender & Andrew MacPhearson
Gooseberry Moon MA & Norm Martel
Guns RN Town & Kathleen Sheehan - Tartre
Monty & Andess Kosowicz
Kryme Dela Krymsun & Felicia Olivolo
LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs
Whiz Van Willow & Meghan Pearson
Jets Poco War Dude & Jolene Bertram

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

5/12/2024
5

6
8
7

6/9/2024
7

7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson 811
7 7 12

16

8 8 14

10

TOTAL

38

31

30

10



Member

<

Number

817
849
899

65 RANCH PLEASURE WTL - SHRC 18 & under
Rider & Horse 5/12/2024

Sugarlee Kid & Elsa Pearson 8
A Handsome Dude & Sara Rua
BH Out Like A Light & Kaiden Audy

6/9/2024
no entries

7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson

8/11

TOTAL

39
15



ZzZz<<<<zZ<<<

Member

Number

810
827
835
846
873
95
177
175
185
180

66 RANCH PLEASURE WTL - SHRC 19+
Rider & Horse

A Smoking Cup of Joe & Dawn LaCasse
Diamond Built & Grace Therrien

Calamihe Jane & Amie Beaulieu

HM Poco Van Gogh & Heather Wilson Labbe
LMS Shanias Alibi & Amie Beaulieu

CH Smart Lil Olena & Julie LaFlamme

Recy Once n A While & Amanda Hanson
Drake Town & Amie Beaulieu

Tiny & Olivia Giuffrida

KNM Flirtini Fire & Brendan Feyl

5/12/2024 6/9/2024

N O 0o O

714
no entries

8/11

12
10

TOTAL

N N O ©



67 WT RANCH PATTERN - SHRC 12 & under
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



Member
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Number
811
813
825
845
886

68 WT RANCH PATTERN - SHRC 13+
Rider & Horse
The Ultimate Bartender & Andrew MacPhearson
Gooseberry Moon MA & Norm Martel
Guns RN Town & Kathleen Sheehan - Tartre
Monty & Andess Kosowicz
LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

5/12/2024
6

5
7
8

6/9/2024
8

7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson

7

8

8/11
14

12
16

TOTAL
43

27
31



Member

<

Number

817
849
899

69 Youth Ranch Pattern WTL - SHRC 19 & under
Rider & Horse 5/12/2024

Sugarlee Kid & Elsa Pearson 8
A Handsome Dude & Sara Rua
Out Like A Light & Kaiden Audy

6/9/2024
no entries

7/14/24 - White

7/14/24 - Benson

811

16

14

TOTAL



Member

ZZZ<<<<2Z<<-<

Number

810
827
835
846
873
95
177
175
185
887
180

70 Adult Ranch Pattern WTL - SHRC 19+
Rider & Horse

A Smoking Cup of Joe & Dawn LaCasse
Diamond Built & Grace Therrien
Calamihe Jane & Amie Beaulieu

HM Poco Van Gogh & Heather Wilson Labbe
LMS Shanias Alibi & Amie Beaulieu

CH Smart Lil Olena & Julie Laflamme
Recy Once n A While & Amanda Hanson
Drake Town & Amie Beaulieu

Tiny & Olivia Giuffrida

Sonja & Anielle Iwanicki

KNM Flirtini Fire & Brendan Feyl

5/12/2024

® N o O,

6/9/2024 714
no entries
6
8
7

8/1

12

10



Member

zZzzZzzZz Zz

Number

819
172
183
178
179

71 COSTUME CLASS
Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714
no entries no entries
Tink & Catie Philipsen 8
Spidee Gff & Felicia Olivolo
Spartan's Maverick & Ella Dillman
Big Chex To Burn & Heather Crowell
Big Chex To Burn & Madeline Crowell

8/1

TOTAL



Member

z

Number

897
168
172

72 IN HAND TRAIL
Rider & Horse

Sunny Brooks ThunderBolt & Beth Brow
Sunny Brooks ThunderBolt & Jessica Stewart

Spidee Gff & Felicia Olivolo

5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11
no entries no entries no entries

16

14

12

TOTAL

16
14
12



73 WT Limited Horse Trail, Open
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



Member

< < < <

Number

801
803
814
826

74 WT TRAIL ENG / WEST (12 & UNDER)
Rider & Horse

Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Kailynn Belesca
Especially Invited & Emma Flynn

RF Dalucks Unlimited & Riley Martel
Society Credentials & Kayden Talon

WIE

msmm

5/12/2024

~N © o o

6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson 811
no entries
7 6 14
8 8
6 7 16

TOTAL

27
22

36



75 WT RANCH TRAIL - SHRC 12 & under
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



76 WT Trail, Open 13+ WIE

Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White 7/14/24 - Benson 8/11 TOTAL
N 802 Koda & Stacia Berube E 7 7
Y 809 Jeezum Jim & Nicole Johnson E 6 6
Y 828 Backstage Drama & Abigail Wheeler E 8 8 8 6 30
Y 832 Her Last Marble & Trudy Smith E 8 5 5 12 30
Y 863 The Big Flash & Mara Denault w 7 4 3 8 22
Y 808 Miss Alpine Poco & Crystal Johnson E 7 4 10 21

Y** 886 LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs [ 7 14 27
Y 888 Willy Want Some More & Suzanne Proulx 0 6 0 6
N 834 Sassy Yet Classy & Vanessa Smith 16 16
N 183 Spartan's Maverick & Ella Dillman 0 0

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count



Member Number
Y 811
Y 813
Y 825
Y 845
Y** 886
N 174

77 WT RANCH TRAIL - SHRC 13+
Rider & Horse

The Ultimate Bartender & Andrew MacPhearson
Gooseberry Moon MA & Norm Martel
Guns RN Town & Kathleen Sheehan - Tartre
Monty & Andess Kosowicz
LJR Steel Bluebell & Emma Jacobs
Jets Poco War Dude & Jolene Bertram

**member as of 8/4/24. Points prior to 8/11/24 do not count

5/12/2024
6

8
7
5

6/9/2024
8

7/14/24 - White
8

7/14/24 - Benson
8

811
16

12

TOTAL
46

12
26
14



78 Limited Horse Trail, Open
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 714 8/11 TOTAL
no entries no entries no entries no entries



79 YA TRAIL OPEN (18 & UNDER)

Member Number Rider & Horse WIE 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson 811 TOTAL
Y " Fiscal Cliff & Gwen Protz E 7 6 7 20
Y 816 Chickasha Dunnie & Caroline Nivison E 6 8 7 6 14 41
Y 829 The Next Sensation & Bridget Grumbling w 8 8 8 16 40



80 Youth Ranch Trail - SHRC 18 & under
Member Number Rider & Horse 5/12/2024 6/9/2024 7/14/24 - White  7/14/24 - Benson 811 TOTAL
no entries
Y 817 Sugarlee Kid & Elsa Pearson 8 8 8 16 40



Member
Y

zZ << zZzzZ<<<

Number
804
807
810

95
887
862
892
175
113

81 ADULT TRAIL OPEN (19 & OVER)
Rider & Horse

Justins Blue Sky & Teagan Fraser
Wimpys Ruf Step Away & Morgan Fucillo
A Smoking Cup of Joe & Dawn LaCasse
CH Smart Lil Olena & Julie Laflamme
Sonja & Anielle lwanicki
Krymsun Scribbled Sky & Lynne Fish
Willy Want Some More & Taryn Poisson
Drake Town & AMie Beaulieu
The Big Flash & Felicia Olivolo

WI/E

Ss=smm

5/12/2024

7
6
8

8/11

10
16

14
12

TOTAL

39
32

20
12
12
14
12



Member

Z < Z<=<=<Z<<<

Number

810
827
835
846
95
873
175
185
177
188

82 Adult Ranch Trail - SHRC 19+
Rider & Horse

A Smoking Cup of Joe & Dawn LaCasse
Diamond Built & Grace Therrien

Calamihe Jane & Amie Beaulieu

HM Poco Van Gogh & Heather Wilson Labbe
CH Smart Lil Olena & Julie Laflamme

LMS Shanias Alibi & Amie Beaulieu

Drake Town & Amie Beaulieu

Tiny & Olivia Giuffrida

Recy Once In A While & Amanda Hanson
LJR Steel Blue & Anielle lwanicki

5/12/2024

© O o N

714 8/11
no entries

16

14

12

10

TOTAL

~N 0 O O

[}

12
10



